Deutschen Jugend-Go-Meisterschaft,
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Name

Ruzicka, Martin
Bantla, Chafiq
Pankoke, Matias
Schomberg, Niels
Chen Feiyang
Law Yu Kai
Wagner, Gabriel
Pittner, Arved
Schaaf, Emanuel
Ahlborn, Marieke
Bischer, Jannis
Dottan, Immanuel
Gassenmeier, Claudia
Cinar, Emre
Semmler, Gregor
Birckner, Bruno
Nitsch, Bruno
Marz, Ferdinand
Herwig, Max
Czech, Aik

Korf, Alexander
Schomberg, Jan
Quathamer, Janntje
Rieger, Angelika
Arnhold, Moritz
Weber, Jens
Zhu, Kevin
Stellwag, Emma
Thum, Alessio
Yuan, Sven
Dottan, Adam
Nicolaev-Degen, Ivan
Yuan, Giselle
Thiée, Niklas
Vorat, Mark

Lo Kang-I

Zhang Shukai
Muller, Lukas
Pittner, Arwen

Stellwag, Karolin

Kategorie/Platz Club

U19/1.
u19/2.
U19/3.
U19/5.
U15./1.
U19/6.
u19/4.
uU15/2.
U15/3.
u19/7.
uU19/8.
U11/1.
U19/9.
U15/4.
U15/5.

U19/10.
U19/11.

uil1/2.
U15/6.
U15/7.
U15/8.

U19/12.
U19/13.

ul1/4.
U15/9.

U15/10.

U11/3.

U19/14.

U11/5.

U12/11.

Ui1l/e.

U15/12.
U15/13.

u11/7.
u11/8.
u11/9.

U11/10.
U15/14.
U11/11.
U15/15.

Freiburg
Dinslaken
Oldenburg
Meerbusch
Frankfurt
Trier

Trier
Berlin
Trier

Bonn
Ratingen
Berlin
Detmold
Ratingen
Jena
Jena
Emden
Jena
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Meerbusch
Kassel
Trier

Jena
Ratingen
Ratingen
Darmstadt
Ratingen
Ratingen
Berlin
Ratingen
Ratingen
Ratingen
Ratingen
Ratingen
Frankfurt
Ratingen
Berlin

Darmstadt

Level
4d
3d
4d
2d
2d
2d
2d
2d
1k
1k
3k
6k
6k
5k
6k
8k
9k
9k
8k
8k
12k
11k
16k
11k
13k
13k
14k
15k
16k
18k
18k
18k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k

28./29. Mai 2016

Score
21
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
15
14
13,5
13
12,5
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a1

1

13+

37+
39+
38+
40+
33-
35-
34-
36-

19+

35+
36+
33-
34-
40+
39+
38-
37-

12+

10-
18+
15+
14-

20+
19+

33+
34+
31-
32-
37-
38+
35+
36-
40+
39-

3+
7+

10+

31+
32+
29-
30-
36=
37+
39+
33=
34-
40+
35-

2+

7+
11+

17+

34+
36+
38+
31-
40+
32-
30-
33-
37+
35-

Points
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(61

SOS
94
97
96
90
88
83,5
96
87
86
82,5
82,5
54
65,5
77
68,5
57,5
57,5
54,5
50
49
38
41
33
41
35
32
42
31
30
28
20,5
21,5
14,5
15,5
9,5
12,5
11,5
11
10
11,5

SOSO0S
476
467
458,5
428,5
447,5
416,5
462
444
424.5
382
407
294
341
389,5
365
276
279
259,5
256,5
260,5
209
196
173
208,5
172
171
195
149,5
157,5
136
109,5
107,5
65
76
58,5
74
61
58
59
54,5



